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U-21 Championship
2017/18 3rd round, Match #13

Friday, 28.07.2017, 17:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 31°C. Spectators: 200

«Vorskla» Poltava

3 : 0

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi

12 Sarnavskyi Bohdan
35 Maksymenko Oleksandr
5 Ostapenko Oleh
2 Ghiorgadze Andro
37 Lutsenko Oleksii
27 Sydorenko Vladyslav
40 Sakiv Taras
38 Kosovskyi Serhii
18 Zaitsev Leonid
39 Sharylo Oleksandr
77 Udod Mykhailo

Substitutes
71 Vichnyi Yan
16 Sobolevskyi Kyrylo
36 Taranushych Vadym
25 Shapoval Dmytro
14 Hasenko Vladyslav
32 Zosenko Anton
15 Alantiev Ihor

Coach
Omelchuk Oleksandr

41 Lopka Roman
6 Castells Ortega Marc
23 Matkobozhyk Oleksandr
24 Averianov Maksym
31 Kondrakov Daniil
36 Boloban Oleksii
38 Tarasiuk Oleksandr
39 Macheliuk Artem
53 Baidaluk Ihor
58 Smychenko Danylo
94 Liubko Vladyslav

Substitutes
74 Medvediev Mark
13 Zozulia Oleksandr
16 Zamurenko Pavlo
17 Bruno
65 But Oleh
75 Kryvda Oleh
97 Kapelian Andrii

Coach
Kochura Oleksandr

Referee:
Kryvonosov Mykola
Assistant 1:
Kholodynskyi Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Danylchenko Yevhen
4th Official:
Kovalenko Andrii
Referee Observer:
Zadiran Serhii
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U-21 Championship, 2017/18, 3rd round, Match #13
Friday, 28.07.2017, 17:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 31°C. Spectators: 200

«Vorskla» Poltava 3 : 0 «Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi
17' 6 Castells Ortega Marc

2 Ghiorgadze Andro 18'

46' 6 Castells Ortega Marc
16 Zamurenko Pavlo

46' 23 Matkobozhyk Oleksandr
13 Zozulia Oleksandr

77 Udod Mykhailo
25 Shapoval Dmytro 46'

49' 53 Baidaluk Ihor

37 Lutsenko Oleksii 63'

39 Sharylo Oleksandr
14 Hasenko Vladyslav 64'

66' 38 Tarasiuk Oleksandr
17 Bruno

25 Shapoval Dmytro 68'

14 Hasenko Vladyslav 70'

40 Sakiv Taras
36 Taranushych Vadym 74'

18 Zaitsev Leonid
16 Sobolevskyi Kyrylo 74'

76' 16 Zamurenko Pavlo
75 Kryvda Oleh

2 Ghiorgadze Andro
15 Alantiev Ihor 76'

81' 94 Liubko Vladyslav
97 Kapelian Andrii

38 Kosovskyi Serhii 84'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


